FINALE COURSE LONGUE

Critérium « Marc Buffliez »
Lacs de Motte longue

/EE,

BONNEVIELLE
PAYS ROCHOIS

16 octobre 2024

CE1l - GARCONS 2017

NOM Prénom Association
1 TOM MOSSUZ AYZE
2 PAUL CASTILLO AYZE
3 ILAN BOCCARD AYZE
4 DIAKITE HICHAN BONNEVILLE Pontchy
5 LUCAS DUPUIS ETEAUX Chef Lieu
6 FRANCK BOUCLIER THUET
7 ENZO BARDOTTI BONNEVILLE Les Iles
8 LILIAN CORNETTE BONNEVILLE Les Iles
9 PIO LARDAN AYZE
10 LUQMAN EL BOUGRINI LA ROCHE Bois des Chéres
11 JONAS MEGEVAND LA ROCHE Bois des Cheéres
12 NILS ESTIEU-BACHELARD LA ROCHE Bois des Chéres
13 ARTHUR LELONG AYZE
14 GUSTAVE BRICHEUX MARIGNIER Centre
15 ELIOT MOUCHET LA ROCHE Bois des Cheres
16 VALENTIN BOURGOIN AYZE
17 LUCAS VAN DEN BRULE BONNEVILLE Pontchy
18 NAIJIB AQUEROUACH BONNEVILLE AJN
19 JOSHUA LAHRAJ FOURNIER AYZE
20 HELIO SAMSON IHLER BONNEVILLE Pontchy
21 MILO LE MARIE BONNEVILLE AJN
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29




30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51




	FINALE COURSE LONGUE
	Critérium « Marc Buffliez »
	Lacs de Motte longue
	16 octobre 2024
	CE1 - GARÇONS 2017
	NOM Prénom

	Association
	TOM MOSSUZ
	PAUL CASTILLO
	ILAN BOCCARD
	DIAKITE HICHAN
	LUCAS DUPUIS
	FRANCK BOUCLIER
	ENZO BARDOTTI
	LILIAN CORNETTE
	PIO LARDAN
	LUQMAN EL BOUGRINI
	JONAS MEGEVAND
	NILS ESTIEU-BACHELARD
	ARTHUR LELONG
	GUSTAVE BRICHEUX
	ELIOT MOUCHET
	VALENTIN BOURGOIN
	LUCAS VAN DEN BRULE
	NAJIB AQUEROUACH
	JOSHUA LAHRAJ FOURNIER
	HELIO SAMSON IHLER
	MILO LE MARIE



